

戶名：高宏昌

下載日期：2023/08/18 14:37:25

帳號：015532721457

幣別：新臺幣TWD

查詢起日：2002/01/01

查詢迄日：2004/12/31

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2002/01/03	金融卡 825	10,000		2,273,503	
2	2002/01/07	轉帳		15,000	2,288,503	0000314532680406 000031453**8040*
3	2002/01/08	電話費	75		2,288,428	27051131
4	2002/01/09	委代入		1,789	2,290,217	委託代入整批入
5	2002/01/13	金融卡 825	5,000		2,285,217	
6	2002/01/15	中信卡	9,035		2,276,182	
7	2002/01/18	金融卡 825	3,000		2,273,182	
8	2002/01/22	本支		16,000	2,289,182	0000015350001605 000001535**0160*
9	2002/01/25	金融卡 825	5,000		2,284,182	
10	2002/01/28	電話費	195		2,283,987	0937519607
11	2002/01/29	轉帳提 語音	100,000		2,183,987	0000015530579481 0000015530579481
12	2002/01/30	金融卡 825	3,000		2,180,987	
13	2002/01/31	薪資		160,176	2,341,163	代撥薪資入帳
14	2002/01/31	薪資		78,174	2,419,337	代撥薪資入帳
15	2002/02/01	電話費	415		2,418,922	和信電訊
16	2002/02/03	金融卡 825	15,000		2,403,922	
17	2002/02/06	電話費	86		2,403,836	27051131
18	2002/02/11	金融卡 825	20,000		2,383,836	
19	2002/02/11	金融卡 825	20,000		2,363,836	
20	2002/02/11	金融卡 825	20,000		2,343,836	
21	2002/02/17	轉帳提 語音	60,000		2,283,836	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
22	2002/02/18	中信卡	3,959		2,279,877	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2002/02/21	手續費	18		2,277,369	
2	2002/02/21	跨行轉 801	2,490		2,277,369	1043006122438595 1043006122438595
3	2002/02/27	薪資		78,174	2,355,543	薪資入
4	2002/03/04	電話費	296		2,355,247	0937519607
5	2002/03/04	轉帳		441,000	2,796,247	0000314001825983 000031400**2598*
6	2002/03/04	轉帳		50,000	2,846,247	0000314118028482 000031411**2848*
7	2002/03/08	電話費	75		2,846,172	27051131
8	2002/03/14	中信卡	3,776		2,842,396	
9	2002/03/18	跨行轉 消費款	24,088		2,818,308	
10	2002/03/23	轉帳提 語音	27,807		2,790,501	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
11	2002/03/27	電話費	326		2,790,175	0937519607
12	2002/03/29	薪資		79,986	2,870,161	代撥薪資入帳
13	2002/03/30	金融卡 825	10,000		2,860,161	
14	2002/04/01	電話費	309		2,859,852	和信電訊
15	2002/04/05	金融卡 825	5,000		2,854,852	
16	2002/04/09	電話費	75		2,854,777	27051131
17	2002/04/16	中信卡	16,151		2,838,626	
18	2002/04/16	金融卡 825	3,000		2,835,626	
19	2002/04/26	電話費	696		2,834,930	0937519607
20	2002/04/28	金融卡 825	5,000		2,829,930	
21	2002/04/30	薪資		78,778	2,908,708	代撥薪資入帳
22	2002/05/02	金融卡 801	20,000		2,888,708	

戶名：高宏昌

下載日期：2023/08/18 14:37:25

帳號：015532721457

幣別：新臺幣TWD

查詢起日：2002/01/01

查詢迄日：2004/12/31

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2002/05/07	電話費	84		2,888,624	27051131
2	2002/05/07	手續費	18		2,884,417	
3	2002/05/07	跨行轉 801	4,189		2,884,417	1043006122438595 1043006122438595
4	2002/05/14	中信卡	15,919		2,868,498	
5	2002/05/17	金融卡 825	3,000		2,865,498	
6	2002/05/24	金融卡 825	3,000		2,862,498	
7	2002/05/28	電話費	500		2,861,998	0937519607
8	2002/05/30	金融卡 825	3,000		2,858,998	
9	2002/05/31	薪資		78,778	2,937,776	代撥薪資入帳
10	2002/06/03	電話費	313		2,937,463	和信電訊
11	2002/06/03	金融卡 825	5,000		2,932,463	
12	2002/06/06	電話費	130		2,932,333	27051131
13	2002/06/08	金融卡 825	10,000		2,922,333	
14	2002/06/08	金融卡 825	15,000		2,907,333	
15	2002/06/14	中信卡	3,719		2,903,614	
16	2002/06/21	利息		21,476	2,925,090	
17	2002/06/21	所得稅	2,147		2,922,943	
18	2002/06/26	電話費	552		2,922,391	0937519607
19	2002/06/28	薪資		78,778	3,001,169	薪資入
20	2002/06/29	金融卡 825	10,000		2,991,169	
21	2002/06/30	轉帳 語音		1,508,000	4,499,169	0000015530579481 000001553**7948*
22	2002/07/07	金融卡 825	1,000		4,498,169	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2002/07/08	電話費	75		4,498,094	27051131
2	2002/07/10	轉定存	3,000,000		1,498,094	0000006103383288 0000006103383288
3	2002/07/16	中信卡	3,753		1,494,341	
4	2002/07/20	金融卡 825	5,000		1,489,341	
5	2002/07/24	本支		2,288	1,491,629	0000015350001605 000001535**0160*
6	2002/07/26	電話費	1,031		1,490,598	0937519607
7	2002/07/31	薪資		78,778	1,569,376	代撥薪資入帳
8	2002/08/01	電話費	373		1,569,003	和信電訊
9	2002/08/06	電話費	104		1,568,899	27051131
10	2002/08/14	中信卡	52,678		1,516,221	
11	2002/08/20	金融卡 825	10,000		1,506,221	
12	2002/08/28	電話費	446		1,505,775	0937519607
13	2002/08/30	薪資		78,778	1,584,553	代撥薪資入帳
14	2002/09/06	電話費	104		1,584,449	27051131
15	2002/09/16	中信卡	17,381		1,567,068	
16	2002/09/26	電話費	336		1,566,732	0937519607
17	2002/09/30	薪資		78,528	1,645,260	代撥薪資入帳
18	2002/09/30	金融卡 825	10,000		1,635,260	
19	2002/10/01	電話費	265		1,634,995	和信電訊
20	2002/10/07	金融卡 825	5,000		1,629,995	
21	2002/10/08	電話費	186		1,629,809	27051131
22	2002/10/10	金融卡 825	5,000		1,624,809	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2002/10/10	金融卡 825	20,000		1,604,809	
2	2002/10/15	中信卡	33,550		1,571,259	
3	2002/10/23	金融卡 825	10,000		1,561,259	
4	2002/10/25	金融卡 003	2,000		1,559,259	
5	2002/10/28	電話費	298		1,558,961	0937519607
6	2002/10/31	薪資		78,528	1,637,489	代撥薪資入帳
7	2002/11/06	電話費	76		1,637,413	27051131
8	2002/11/14	中信卡	7,265		1,630,148	
9	2002/11/14	金融卡 009	5,000		1,625,148	
10	2002/11/26	電話費	506		1,624,642	0937519607
11	2002/11/28	金融卡 825	15,000		1,609,642	
12	2002/11/29	薪資		78,528	1,688,170	代撥薪資入帳
13	2002/12/02	電話費	474		1,687,696	和信電訊
14	2002/12/06	電話費	135		1,687,561	27051131
15	2002/12/06	金融卡 825	3,000		1,684,561	
16	2002/12/16	中信卡	888		1,683,673	
17	2002/12/23	利息		11,771	1,695,444	
18	2002/12/26	電話費	360		1,695,084	0937519607
19	2002/12/26	金融卡 825	20,000		1,675,084	
20	2002/12/27	金融卡 825	20,000		1,655,084	
21	2002/12/31	薪資		76,160	1,731,244	代撥薪資入帳
22	2003/01/05	金融卡 825	3,000		1,728,244	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2003/01/06	轉帳		6,000	1,734,244	中信銀 000031453**8040*
2	2003/01/07	電話費	184		1,734,060	27051131
3	2003/01/11	金融卡 825	3,000		1,731,060	
4	2003/01/14	中信卡	12,490		1,718,570	
5	2003/01/15	薪資		80,088	1,798,658	代撥薪資入帳
6	2003/01/15	金融卡 005	6,000		1,792,658	
7	2003/01/16	金融卡 005	5,000		1,787,658	
8	2003/01/24	金融卡 009	5,000		1,782,658	
9	2003/01/28	電話費	572		1,782,086	0937519607
10	2003/01/28	金融卡 003	20,000		1,762,086	
11	2003/01/28	金融卡 003	20,000		1,742,086	
12	2003/01/28	金融卡 003	20,000		1,722,086	
13	2003/01/28	轉帳 語音		95,000	1,817,086	中信銀 000001553**7948*
14	2003/01/30	薪資		80,088	1,897,174	代撥薪資入帳
15	2003/01/30	薪資		78,528	1,975,702	代撥薪資入帳
16	2003/01/30	金融卡 813	10,000		1,965,702	
17	2003/02/06	電話費	256		1,965,446	和信電訊
18	2003/02/10	轉帳提 語音	60,000		1,905,446	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
19	2003/02/11	電話費	172		1,905,274	27051131
20	2003/02/14	中信卡	5,653		1,899,621	
21	2003/02/17	轉帳	500,000		1,399,621	0000163532398208 0000163532398208
22	2003/02/18	轉帳存 個人網		500,000	1,899,621	中信銀 000016353**9820*

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2003/02/27	薪資		78,528	1,978,149	代撥薪資入帳
2	2003/02/28	手續費	18		1,974,772	
3	2003/02/28	跨行轉 825	3,359		1,974,772	0000875450844300 0000875450844300
4	2003/03/03	電話費	393		1,974,379	0937519607
5	2003/03/04	現金		441,000	2,415,379	
6	2003/03/04	現金		50,000	2,465,379	
7	2003/03/10	電話費	125		2,465,254	27051131
8	2003/03/14	中信卡	36,000		2,429,254	
9	2003/03/19	金融卡 009	10,000		2,419,254	
10	2003/03/25	轉帳提 個人網	1,000		2,418,254	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
11	2003/03/26	電話費	632		2,417,622	0937519607
12	2003/03/31	薪資		78,528	2,496,150	薪資入
13	2003/04/01	電話費	255		2,495,895	和信電訊
14	2003/04/01	金融卡 825	10,000		2,485,895	
15	2003/04/03	金融卡 808	10,000		2,475,895	
16	2003/04/08	電話費	164		2,475,731	27051131
17	2003/04/08	轉帳提 個人網	46,000		2,429,731	0000093533753802 0000093533753802
18	2003/04/08	轉帳存 808		41,400	2,471,131	中信銀 000009353**5380*
19	2003/04/09	手續費	18		2,470,513	
20	2003/04/09	跨行轉 個人網	600		2,470,513	k o d a k 0000017220044192
21	2003/04/12	金融卡 012	10,000		2,460,513	
22	2003/04/15	中信卡	13,524		2,446,989	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2003/04/26	轉帳提 個人網	30,000		2,416,989	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
2	2003/04/28	電話費	593		2,416,396	0937519607
3	2003/04/29	金融卡 009	5,000		2,411,396	
4	2003/04/30	薪資		78,528	2,489,924	代撥薪資入帳
5	2003/05/03	轉帳提 個人網	130,000		2,359,924	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
6	2003/05/06	電話費	254		2,359,670	27051131
7	2003/05/11	金融卡 825	5,000		2,354,670	
8	2003/05/14	中信卡	12,416		2,342,254	
9	2003/05/16	金融卡 825	5,000		2,337,254	
10	2003/05/19	轉帳		172,975	2,510,229	中信銀 000016353**9820*
11	2003/05/19	轉外幣	172,975		2,337,254	0000015001825716 0000015001825716
12	2003/05/19	轉定存	1,000,000		1,337,254	0000006105025997 0000006105025997
13	2003/05/23	轉帳提 個人網	266,189		1,071,065	0000015530579481 0000015530579481
14	2003/05/24	金融卡 050	20,000		1,051,065	
15	2003/05/27	電話費	798		1,050,267	0937519607
16	2003/05/30	薪資		75,628	1,125,895	代撥薪資入帳
17	2003/06/02	電話費	176		1,125,719	和信電訊
18	2003/06/06	電話費	147		1,125,572	27051131
19	2003/06/11	本支		4,270	1,129,842	中信銀 000001535**0160*
20	2003/06/16	轉帳存 個人網		2,400	1,132,242	中信銀 000016353**9820*
21	2003/06/19	匯息		934	1,133,176	中信銀 000000610**2599*
22	2003/06/23	利息		7,841	1,141,017	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2003/06/23	金融卡 009	5,000		1,136,017	
2	2003/06/24	轉帳提 個人網	25,694		1,110,323	保險費 0000015302721454
3	2003/06/28	金融卡 825	3,000		1,107,323	
4	2003/06/30	薪資		75,628	1,182,951	代撥薪資入帳
5	2003/07/01	金融卡 001	5,000		1,177,951	
6	2003/07/07	本支		3,931	1,181,882	中信銀 000001535**0160*
7	2003/07/09	電話費	125		1,181,757	27051131
8	2003/07/09	金融卡 103	3,000		1,178,757	
9	2003/07/10	匯息		60,003	1,238,760	中信銀 000000610**8328*
10	2003/07/14	金融卡 700	10,000		1,228,760	
11	2003/07/15	中信卡	25,674		1,203,086	
12	2003/07/18	手續費	18		1,202,472	4579520600825103 4579520600825103
13	2003/07/18	跨行轉 003	596		1,202,472	4579520600825103 4579520600825103
14	2003/07/19	匯息		822	1,203,294	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
15	2003/07/25	手續費	18		1,201,484	0000875450844300 0000875450844300
16	2003/07/25	跨行轉 個人網	1,792		1,201,484	0000875450844300 0000875450844300
17	2003/07/28	電話費	67		1,201,417	0937519607
18	2003/07/31	薪資		75,628	1,277,045	代撥薪資入帳
19	2003/08/01	電話費	195		1,276,850	和信電訊
20	2003/08/06	電話費	157		1,276,693	27051131
21	2003/08/14	中信卡	89,242		1,187,451	
22	2003/08/19	匯息		849	1,188,300	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2003/08/23	金融卡 825	5,000		1,183,300	
2	2003/08/25	金融卡 825	5,000		1,178,300	
3	2003/08/26	電話費	143		1,178,157	0937519607
4	2003/08/29	薪資		75,628	1,253,785	薪資入
5	2003/09/08	電話費	103		1,253,682	27051131
6	2003/09/09	金融卡 825	5,000		1,248,682	
7	2003/09/16	中信卡	5,100		1,243,582	
8	2003/09/16	金融卡 825	10,000		1,233,582	
9	2003/09/19	匯息		849	1,234,431	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
10	2003/09/23	手續費	18		1,202,739	0000875450844300 0000875450844300
11	2003/09/23	跨行轉 個人網	31,674		1,202,739	0000875450844300 0000875450844300
12	2003/09/26	電話費	893		1,201,846	0937519607
13	2003/09/27	手續費	18		1,201,730	9512100001235518 9512100001235518
14	2003/09/27	跨行轉 個人網	98		1,201,730	P H S 費用 9512100001235518
15	2003/09/30	薪資		75,628	1,277,358	代撥薪資入帳
16	2003/09/30	金融卡 825	3,000		1,274,358	
17	2003/10/01	電話費	223		1,274,135	和信電訊
18	2003/10/07	電話費	100		1,274,035	27051131
19	2003/10/11	金融卡 825	10,000		1,264,035	
20	2003/10/14	中信卡	6,606		1,257,429	
21	2003/10/19	匯息		822	1,258,251	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
22	2003/10/25	金融卡 825	5,000		1,253,251	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2003/10/26	金融卡 825	5,000		1,248,251	
2	2003/10/30	金融卡 825	3,000		1,245,251	
3	2003/10/30	手續費	18		1,243,033	0091900097272787 0091900097272787
4	2003/10/30	跨行轉 個人網	2,200		1,243,033	網域費用 0091900097272787
5	2003/10/31	薪資		76,018	1,319,051	代撥薪資入帳
6	2003/11/06	電話費	100		1,318,951	27051131
7	2003/11/06	金融卡 825	5,000		1,313,951	
8	2003/11/09	金融卡 813	20,000		1,293,951	
9	2003/11/14	中信卡	11,093		1,282,858	
10	2003/11/17	本支		3,200	1,286,058	中信銀 000001535**0160*
11	2003/11/19	匯息		849	1,286,907	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
12	2003/11/22	金融卡 825	10,000		1,276,907	
13	2003/11/26	電話費	389		1,276,518	0937519607
14	2003/11/28	薪資		75,628	1,352,146	代撥薪資入帳
15	2003/12/01	電話費	468		1,351,678	和信電訊
16	2003/12/01	金融卡 801	5,000		1,346,678	
17	2003/12/08	電話費	104		1,346,574	27051131
18	2003/12/10	金融卡 810	3,000		1,343,574	
19	2003/12/16	中信卡	12,494		1,331,080	
20	2003/12/19	匯息		822	1,331,902	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
21	2003/12/21	轉帳 語音		1,000,000	2,335,778	中信銀 000001553**7948*
22	2003/12/21	利息		3,876	1,335,778	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2003/12/25	金融卡 813	5,000		2,330,778	
2	2003/12/26	電話費	215		2,330,563	0937519607
3	2003/12/27	金融卡 825	5,000		2,325,563	
4	2003/12/28	金融卡 825	5,000		2,320,563	
5	2003/12/30	金融卡 006	3,000		2,317,563	
6	2003/12/31	薪資		75,628	2,393,191	代撥薪資入帳
7	2004/01/02	電話費	371		2,392,820	和信電訊
8	2004/01/04	轉帳提 個人網	2,788		2,390,032	0000130537137303 0000130537137303
9	2004/01/06	電話費	315		2,389,717	27051131
10	2004/01/08	金融卡 825	20,000		2,369,717	
11	2004/01/13	轉帳		100,000	2,469,717	中信銀 000031400**2598*
12	2004/01/14	中信卡	11,120		2,458,597	
13	2004/01/15	現金	50,000		2,408,597	
14	2004/01/16	薪資		160,176	2,568,773	代撥薪資入帳
15	2004/01/19	匯息		849	2,569,622	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
16	2004/01/27	轉帳提 個人網	60,000		2,509,622	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
17	2004/01/30	薪資		74,838	2,584,460	代撥薪資入帳
18	2004/01/30	金融卡 103	5,000		2,579,460	
19	2004/02/03	電話費	739		2,578,721	0937519607
20	2004/02/03	轉帳提 個人網	280,000		2,298,721	0000015530579481 0000015530579481
21	2004/02/04	金融卡 005	10,000		2,288,721	
22	2004/02/07	金融卡 700	5,000		2,283,721	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2004/02/12	電話費	102		2,283,619	27051131
2	2004/02/12	金融卡 806	10,000		2,273,619	
3	2004/02/14	金融卡 自動化	5,000		2,268,619	
4	2004/02/16	轉帳提 個人網	50,000		2,218,619	0000015302721454 0000015302721454
5	2004/02/17	轉帳提 個人網	496,445		1,722,174	台績電 0000015530579481
6	2004/02/19	匯息		849	1,723,023	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
7	2004/02/26	電話費	457		1,722,566	0937519607
8	2004/02/27	薪資		76,058	1,798,624	代撥薪資入帳
9	2004/03/01	電話費	370		1,798,254	和信電訊
10	2004/03/04	金融卡 012	5,000		1,793,254	
11	2004/03/08	電話費	109		1,793,145	27051131
12	2004/03/11	次交		38,704	1,831,849	中信銀
13	2004/03/16	中信卡	4,213		1,827,636	
14	2004/03/19	匯息		795	1,828,431	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
15	2004/03/19	金融卡 106	10,000		1,818,431	
16	2004/03/24	轉帳提 個人網	200,000		1,618,431	股票 0000015530579481
17	2004/03/29	電話費	352		1,618,079	0937519607
18	2004/03/29	次交		851	1,618,930	中信銀
19	2004/03/29	轉帳提 語音	20,000		1,598,930	0000015530579481 0000015530579481
20	2004/03/31	薪資		75,628	1,674,558	代撥薪資入帳
21	2004/04/05	金融卡 825	10,000		1,664,558	
22	2004/04/06	電話費	147		1,664,411	27051131

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2004/04/14	中信卡	7,436		1,656,975	
2	2004/04/15	金融卡 825	10,000		1,646,975	
3	2004/04/19	匯息		849	1,647,824	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
4	2004/04/27	電話費	270		1,647,554	0937519607
5	2004/04/27	金融卡 003	10,000		1,637,554	
6	2004/04/29	轉帳提 語音	50,000		1,587,554	0000015530579481 0000015530579481
7	2004/04/30	薪資		75,628	1,663,182	代撥薪資入帳
8	2004/04/30	金融卡 825	20,000		1,643,182	
9	2004/05/03	電話費	318		1,642,864	和信電訊
10	2004/05/06	電話費	171		1,642,693	27051131
11	2004/05/14	中信卡	2,288		1,640,405	
12	2004/05/15	金融卡 自動化	3,000		1,637,405	
13	2004/05/17	金融卡 825	5,000		1,632,405	
14	2004/05/18	金融卡 811	5,000		1,627,405	
15	2004/05/19	匯息		822	1,628,227	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
16	2004/05/21	金融卡 006	5,000		1,623,227	
17	2004/05/25	轉帳提 語音	10,000		1,613,227	0000015530579481 0000015530579481
18	2004/05/26	電話費	640		1,612,587	0937519607
19	2004/05/26	轉帳提 語音	32,000		1,580,587	0000015530579481 0000015530579481
20	2004/05/27	轉帳提 語音	50,000		1,530,587	0000015530579481 0000015530579481
21	2004/05/31	薪資		82,678	1,613,265	代撥薪資入帳
22	2004/05/31	電匯	1,000,030		613,235	0000495002362018 0000495002362018

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2004/06/08	電話費	103		613,132	27051131
2	2004/06/09	委代入		16,200	629,332	委託代入整批入
3	2004/06/09	委代入		4,444	633,776	委託代入整批入
4	2004/06/15	中信卡	7,842		625,934	
5	2004/06/21	利息		4,322	630,256	
6	2004/06/19	匯息		849	631,105	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*
7	2004/06/23	委代入		500	631,605	委託代入整批入
8	2004/06/24	金融卡 012	5,000		626,605	
9	2004/06/28	電話費	705		625,900	0937519607
10	2004/06/29	金融卡 825	5,000		620,900	
11	2004/06/30	委代入		2,250	623,150	委託代入整批入
12	2004/06/30	薪資		84,418	707,568	代撥薪資入帳
13	2004/07/01	電話費	348		707,220	和信電訊
14	2004/07/04	金融卡 825	5,000		702,220	
15	2004/07/05	轉帳		882,000	1,584,220	中信銀 000031400**2598*
16	2004/07/05	金融卡 012	10,000		1,574,220	
17	2004/07/06	電話費	118		1,574,102	27051131
18	2004/07/06	金融卡 825	5,000		1,569,102	
19	2004/07/10	匯息		35,407	1,604,509	00000061033**288 000000610**8328*
20	2004/07/14	委代入		900	1,605,409	委託代入整批入
21	2004/07/14	中信卡	19,020		1,586,389	
22	2004/07/19	匯息		822	1,587,211	00000061050**997 000000610**2599*

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2004/07/21	金融卡 012	20,000		1,567,211	
2	2004/07/21	金融卡 012	10,000		1,557,211	
3	2004/07/22	跨行轉 007		12,000	1,569,211	000000071**1250* 000000071**1250*
4	2004/07/27	電話費	601		1,568,610	0937519607
5	2004/07/27	手續費	17		1,561,357	0000875450844300 0000875450844300
6	2004/07/27	跨行轉 自動化	7,236		1,561,357	0000875450844300 0000875450844300
7	2004/07/28	委代入		383	1,561,740	委託代入整批入
8	2004/07/28	轉帳		26,000	1,587,740	中信銀 000063553**3346*
9	2004/07/30	薪資		82,678	1,670,418	代撥薪資入帳
10	2004/07/30	金融卡 012	10,000		1,660,418	
11	2004/08/01	回饋金		17	1,660,435	
12	2004/07/31	金融卡 825	5,000		1,655,435	
13	2004/08/03	手續費	17		1,597,418	0000200400184384 0000200400184384
14	2004/08/03	跨行轉 825	58,000		1,597,418	0000200400184384 0000200400184384
15	2004/08/04	委代入		5,330	1,602,748	委託代入整批入
16	2004/08/06	電話費	137		1,602,611	27051131
17	2004/08/07	金融卡 825	5,000		1,597,611	
18	2004/08/11	委代入		900	1,598,511	委託代入整批入
19	2004/08/11	金融卡 825	3,000		1,595,511	
20	2004/08/16	中信卡	1,850		1,593,661	
21	2004/08/18	委代入		900	1,594,561	委託代入整批入
22	2004/08/19	匯息		849	1,595,410	000000610**2599* 000000610**2599*

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2004/08/26	電話費	606		1,594,804	0937519607
2	2004/08/27	金融卡 自動化	10,000		1,584,804	
3	2004/08/27	手續費	17		1,577,534	0000008754508443 0000008754508443
4	2004/08/27	跨行轉 012	7,253		1,577,534	0000008754508443 0000008754508443
5	2004/08/31	薪資		82,678	1,660,212	代撥薪資入帳
6	2004/09/02	金融卡 003	5,000		1,655,212	
7	2004/09/04	金融卡 825	3,000		1,652,212	
8	2004/09/06	金融卡 012	5,000		1,647,212	
9	2004/09/07	電話費	129		1,647,083	27051131
10	2004/09/08	電話費	272		1,646,811	和信電訊
11	2004/09/09	金融卡 012	20,000		1,626,811	
12	2004/09/09	金融卡 012	5,000		1,621,811	
13	2004/09/14	中信卡	11,660		1,610,151	
14	2004/09/15	委代入		2,400	1,612,551	委託代入整批入
15	2004/09/15	手續費	17		1,612,104	0000410011851538 0000410011851538
16	2004/09/15	跨行轉 012	430		1,612,104	0000410011851538 0000410011851538
17	2004/09/17	金融卡 825	5,000		1,607,104	
18	2004/09/19	匯息		877	1,607,981	000000610**2599* 000000610**2599*
19	2004/09/20	轉帳		18,402	1,626,383	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
20	2004/09/20	手續費	17		1,610,526	0000200400184384 0000200400184384
21	2004/09/20	跨行轉 012	15,840		1,610,526	0000200400184384 0000200400184384
22	2004/09/26	金融卡 102	10,000		1,600,526	

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2004/09/26	金融卡 006	5,000		1,595,526	
2	2004/09/29	委代入		900	1,596,426	委託代入整批入
3	2004/09/30	薪資		84,418	1,680,844	代撥薪資入帳
4	2004/09/30	金融卡 012	10,000		1,670,844	
5	2004/10/05	金融卡 825	5,000		1,665,844	
6	2004/10/06	委代入		871	1,666,715	委託代入整批入
7	2004/10/06	電話費	100		1,666,615	27051131
8	2004/10/08	轉帳		15,366	1,681,981	000001553**7948* 000001553**7948*
9	2004/10/16	金融卡 825	5,000		1,676,981	
10	2004/10/19	匯息		848	1,677,829	000000610**2599* 000000610**2599*
11	2004/10/19	金融卡 012	5,000		1,672,829	
12	2004/10/20	委代入		900	1,673,729	委託代入整批入
13	2004/10/26	金融卡 825	10,000		1,663,729	
14	2004/10/27	委代入		1,650	1,665,379	委託代入整批入
15	2004/10/29	薪資		82,678	1,748,057	代撥薪資入帳
16	2004/10/30	金融卡 825	5,000		1,743,057	
17	2004/11/01	電話費	176		1,742,881	和信電訊
18	2004/11/01	金融卡 825	1,000		1,741,881	
19	2004/11/01	金融卡 825	10,000		1,731,881	
20	2004/11/03	委代入		900	1,732,781	委託代入整批入
21	2004/11/08	電話費	100		1,732,681	27051131
22	2004/11/10	委代入		4,000	1,736,681	委託代入整批入

序號	日期	摘要 註記	支出	存入	結餘	備註 轉出入帳號
1	2004/11/10	金融卡 825	5,000		1,731,681	
2	2004/11/11	金融卡 825	5,000		1,726,681	
3	2004/11/18	手續費	17		1,714,264	0000008754508443 0000008754508443
4	2004/11/18	跨行轉 012	12,400		1,714,264	0000008754508443 0000008754508443
5	2004/11/19	匯息		978	1,715,242	000000610**2599* 000000610**2599*
6	2004/11/24	委代入		900	1,716,142	委託代入整批入
7	2004/11/27	金融卡 825	10,000		1,706,142	
8	2004/11/30	薪資		82,678	1,788,820	代撥薪資入帳
9	2004/12/01	委代入		1,400	1,790,220	委託代入整批入
10	2004/12/01	金融卡 825	10,000		1,780,220	
11	2004/12/07	電話費	100		1,780,120	27051131
12	2004/12/09	金融卡 012	10,000		1,770,120	
13	2004/12/11	金融卡 825	10,000		1,760,120	
14	2004/12/15	委代入		917	1,761,037	委託代入整批入
15	2004/12/15	委代入		500	1,761,537	委託代入整批入
16	2004/12/16	電匯		199,370	1,960,907	吳秉天 000088000**7801*
17	2004/12/17	金融卡 012	5,000		1,955,907	
18	2004/12/19	匯息		947	1,956,854	000000610**2599* 000000610**2599*
19	2004/12/21	利息		3,304	1,960,158	
20	2004/12/22	委代入		1,560	1,961,718	委託代入整批入
21	2004/12/29	委代入		1,119	1,962,837	委託代入整批入
22	2004/12/31	薪資		82,618	2,045,455	代撥薪資入帳